
Ostbayern 2017/18

Kreisliga Landshut
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Fri. 02.02.2018 20:00  00010300 v 48 Old Ghost's DT Essenbach V 8:7
Sat. 
 
 

03.02.2018 
 
 

19:00  00010350
19:00  00010260
19:00  00010010

46
49
50

DC Phantom's IV
Pfeilgrod II
NF Eching III

DC Phantom's III
Pfeilgrod
Unicorne Gamblers

3:12
5:10
5:10

Sat. 
 
 
 

17.02.2018 
 
 
 

19:00  00010260
19:00  00010070
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010020

51
52
54
55

Pfeilgrod
DT Essenbach V
DC Phantom's III
Unicorne Gamblers

NF Eching III
Pfeilgrod II
DC Phantom's V
DC Phantom's IV

14:1
8:7
7:8
10:5

Sat. 
 
 

03.03.2018 
 
 

19:00  00010350
19:00  00010300
19:00  00010020

56
57
60

DC Phantom's IV
Old Ghost's
Unicorne Gamblers

DC Phantom's V
DC Phantom's III
Pfeilgrod

5:10
10:5
10:5

Sat. 10.03.2018 19:00  00010010 59 NF Eching III DT Essenbach V 4:11
Sat. 
 
 
 

17.03.2018 
 
 
 

19:00  00010070
19:00  00010260
19:00  00010300
19:00  00010350

61
63
64
65

DT Essenbach V
Pfeilgrod II
Old Ghost's
DC Phantom's V

Pfeilgrod
DC Phantom's III
DC Phantom's IV
Unicorne Gamblers

6:9
7:8
13:2
4:11

Sat. 
 
 
 

31.03.2018 
 
 
 

19:00  00010300
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010070

66
67
68
70

Old Ghost's
DC Phantom's IV
DC Phantom's III
DT Essenbach V

DC Phantom's V
Pfeilgrod II
NF Eching III
Unicorne Gamblers

13:2
4:11
8:7
8:7

Sat. 
 

14.04.2018 
 

19:00  00010350
19:00  00010300 h

74
75

DC Phantom's V
Old Ghost's

Pfeilgrod II
Unicorne Gamblers

2:13
6:9

Sat. 
 

21.04.2018 
 

19:00  00010260 v
19:00  00010010 v

72
73

Pfeilgrod
NF Eching III

DC Phantom's III
DC Phantom's IV

12:3
13:2

Sat. 
 
 
 

28.04.2018 
 
 
 

19:00  00010300
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010260
19:00  00010350

76
77
78
79

Old Ghost's
DC Phantom's III
Pfeilgrod
DC Phantom's V

Pfeilgrod II
DT Essenbach V
DC Phantom's IV
NF Eching III

9:6
8:7
13:2
4:11

Sat. 
 
 
 

12.05.2018 
 
 
 

19:00  00010070
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010300
19:00  00010260

82
83
84
85

DT Essenbach V
DC Phantom's V
Old Ghost's
Pfeilgrod II

DC Phantom's IV
Pfeilgrod
NF Eching III
Unicorne Gamblers

13:2
2:13
12:3
7:8

Sat. 
 
 
 

26.05.2018 
 
 
 

19:00  00010010
19:00  00010260
19:00  00010350
19:00  00010350

86
87
88
90

NF Eching III
Pfeilgrod
DC Phantom's V
DC Phantom's III

Pfeilgrod II
Old Ghost's
DT Essenbach V
Unicorne Gamblers

4:11
8:7
1:14
5:10

Hallenverzeichnis

09010010 Bauhof der Gemeinde
Viecht, Hauptstr. 12, 84174 Eching

09010020 The Unicorne Inn
Äußere Münchener Str. 65, 84036 Landshut

09010070 Sportheim SV Essenbach
Ahrainerstr. 58, 84051 Essenbach

09010260 Pfeilgrod
Obere Sendlbachstraße 20, 84051 Mirskofen

09010300 Vereinsheim "Old Ghost's"
Kreutweg 8, 84032 Altdorf

09010350 Gasthaus Proske
Weidenstr. 2, 84030 Ergolding

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 17.07.2024 00:24 | Page 1 From 1


